
 

GIST Day of Learning 
May 20, 2023 

 
 
 
 

Stanford University Frances C. Arrillaga Alumni Center 
Fischer Conference Center 

326 Galvez Street 
Stanford, California 94305 

 
8-8:30 am 

 
8:30-9 am 

 
 

9-9:45 am 

 
9:45-10 am 

 
10-10:15am 
 
10:15-10:45 
am 

 
10:45-11:15 
am 
 
11:15-12 pm 

 
 

12-1 pm 
 

1-1:45 pm 

 
 

1:45-2 pm 
 

2-2:30 pm 
 

2:30-3 pm 
 

3-3:30 pm 

Arrival & Registration 
 

Introduction: Kristen Ganjoo, MD, Associate Professor and 
Director of Stanford Sarcoma Program, and the LRG’s Diana 
Nieves, MPA, and Laura Occhiuzzi, MPA 
 
GIST Overview: Michael Heinrich, MD 
Professor of Medicine, OSHU, Knight Cancer Institute  
 
Panel Question and Answers 
 
Break 
 
Current and Emerging Clinical Trials: 
Nam Bui, MD, Clinical Assistant Professor,  
Oncology Stanford Cancer Institute 
 
SDH-deficient GIST: Justin Annes, MD, PhD,  
Associate Professor of Medicine, Endocrinology 
 
Interventional Procedures for GIST: 
David Wang, MD, Clinical Associate Professor, Radiology,  
Stanford Cancer Institute 
 
Lunch 

 
Innovative Surgical Techniques for GIST: 
Dan Delitto, MD, PhD, Assistant Professor of Surgery,  
Stanford Cancer Institute 
 
Panel Questions and Answers  
 
Support for patients and caregivers  
 
Dietary Guidance 
 
Closing Remarks and Questions for the Panel 

 

Contact: 
Kristen Ganjoo: kganjoo@stanford.edu 
Diana Nieves: dnieves@liferaftgroup.org 


