

GIST Day of Learning May 20, 2023



	Stanford University Frances C. Arrillaga Alumni Center Fischer Conference Center 326 Galvez Street Stanford, California 94305
8-8:30 am	Arrival & Registration
8:30-9 am	Introduction: Kristen Ganjoo, MD, Associate Professor and Director of Stanford Sarcoma Program, and the LRG's Diana Nieves, MPA, and Laura Occhiuzzi, MPA
9-9:45 am	GIST Overview: Michael Heinrich, MD Professor of Medicine, OSHU, Knight Cancer Institute
9:45-10 am	Panel Question and Answers
10-10:15am	Break
10:15-10:45 am	Current and Emerging Clinical Trials: Nam Bui, MD, Clinical Assistant Professor, Oncology Stanford Cancer Institute
10:45-11:15 am	SDH-deficient GIST: Justin Annes, MD, PhD, Associate Professor of Medicine, Endocrinology
11:15-12 pm	Interventional Procedures for GIST: David Wang, MD, Clinical Associate Professor, Radiology, Stanford Cancer Institute
12-1 pm	Lunch
1-1:45 pm	Innovative Surgical Techniques for GIST: Dan Delitto, MD, PhD, Assistant Professor of Surgery, Stanford Cancer Institute
1:45-2 pm	Panel Questions and Answers
2-2:30 pm	Support for patients and caregivers
2:30-3 pm	Dietary Guidance
3-3:30 pm	Closing Remarks and Questions for the Panel

